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56373

59327

59490

59493

59494

59495

59496

59497

59498

59499

59500

59503

59507

59508

59522

59537

59546

59549

59577

Formulario

SHARON IVONNE VASQUEZ MORALES

ZULLY ZUJEITH MORALES CARRERA DE
ORTIZ

JOSE VIDAL RODRIGUEZ BALCARCEL

AUGUSTO LEONEL FUENTES ALVAREZ

MARCOS VINICIO LOPEZ

BYRON ANTONIO BOCHE QUIÑONEZ

ERNESTO  BOCHE RIVERA

AUGUSTO LEONEL FUENTES ALVAREZ

MARCOS VINICIO LOPEZ

BYRON ANTONIO BOCHE QUIÑONEZ

ERNESTO  BOCHE RIVERA

DANIEL  IC MANUEL

GERMAN RAFAEL PEREZ PEREZ

SALOMON RODRIGO VALLE

MARCO TULIO OLIVAREZ RODRIGUEZ

EDWIN GILBERTO PANIAGUA BRAN

JOSE BENEDICTO SOSA CRUZ

JOSE VIDAL RODRIGUEZ BALCARCEL

HELMER FERNANDO VASQUEZ PERALTA

Nombre Empleado

DAS-08-0301-2017

A-794-2017

ST-508-2017

DCRI-449-2017

DCRI-449-2017

DCRI-449-2017

DCRI-449-2017

DCRI-450-2017

DCRI-450-2017

DCRI-450-2017

DCRI-450-2017

DCRI-449-2017

DCRI-450-2017

DCRI-449-2017

DCRI-449-2017

I-DAOPIA-S11-
064-2017

DAS-08-0221-2017

ST-517-2017

DCRI-449-2017

Nombramiento

RETALHULEU

SOLOLA

QUETZALTENANGO

SANTA ROSA

SANTA ROSA

SANTA ROSA

SANTA ROSA

SUCHITEPEQUEZ

SUCHITEPEQUEZ

SUCHITEPEQUEZ

SUCHITEPEQUEZ

SANTA ROSA

SUCHITEPEQUEZ

SANTA ROSA

SANTA ROSA

QUETZALTENANGO

ESCUINTLA

SOLOLA

SANTA ROSA

Departamento

19.5

3

3.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

3

1.5

3

3

1.5

4.5

4.5

3

Dias
 Liqui.

 4,290.00

 1,178.00

 1,092.00

 204.00

 72.00

 47.00

 166.00

 288.00

 262.75

 204.00

 269.50

 421.00

 240.00

 361.50

 532.75

 360.30

 1,845.75

 972.00

 406.00

Valor Dias
Liquidados

 1,957.28

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Otros
Gastos

 6,247.28

 1,178.00

 1,092.00

 204.00

 72.00

 47.00

 166.00

 288.00

 262.75

 204.00

 269.50

 421.00

 240.00

 361.50

 532.75

 360.30

 1,845.75

 972.00

 406.00

Total
Liquidado

CONTRALORIA GENERAL DE CUENTA
LIQUIDACION DE VIATICOS EN EL INTERIOR

TESORERIA

01/02/2018
WSRIOSC

Objetivo  del
Viaje

PRACTICAR
AUDITORIA
FINANCIERA
IMPARTIR
TALLERES A
MUJERES MAYA
KAKCHIQUEL Y
KICHÉ
TRANSPORTE DE
PERSONAL
PARTICIPAR EN
CONCIERTO DE
MARIMBA
PARTICIPAR EN
CONCIERTO DE
MARIMBA
PARTICIPAR EN
CONCIERTO DE
MARIMBA
PARTICIPAR EN
CONCIERTO DE
MARIMBA
PARTICIPAR EN
CONCIERTO DE
MARIMBA
PARTICIPAR EN
CONCIERTO DE
MARIMBA
PARTICIPAR EN
CONCIERTO DE
MARIMBA
PARTICIPAR EN
CONCIERTO DE
MARIMBA
PARTICIPAR EN
CONCIERTO DE
MARIMBA
PARTICIPAR EN
CONCIERTO DE
MARIMBA
PARTICIPAR EN
CONCIERTO DE
MARIMBA
PARTICIPAR EN
CONCIERTO DE
MARIMBA
REALIZAR
FISCALIZACION A
OBRA PUBLICA
REALIZAR
AUDITORÍA
FINANCIERA
TRANSPORTE DE
PERSONAL
PARTICIPAR EN
CONCIERTO DE
MARIMBA

Medio de
Transporte

Vehiculo
Particular

Vehiculo
oficial

Vehiculo
oficial
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 Q22,491.83

59605

59606

59614

Formulario

LUIS DEMETRIO CUYAN DUBON

MARLON RENE GARCIA MARTINEZ

MIGUEL ANGEL SAQUIC CHAVEZ

Nombre Empleado

DAS-11-0171-2017

DAS-08-0261-2017

DAS-08-0264-2017

Nombramiento

EL QUICHE

ESCUINTLA

QUETZALTENANGO

Departamento

5

6.5

13.5

Dias
 Liqui.

 777.00

 2,303.00

 3,475.00

Valor Dias
Liquidados

 0.00

 767.00

 0.00

Otros
Gastos

 777.00

 3,070.00

 3,475.00

Total
Liquidado

Total:

CONTRALORIA GENERAL DE CUENTA
LIQUIDACION DE VIATICOS EN EL INTERIOR

TESORERIA

 Q19,767.55  Q22,491.83 Q2,724.28Sub totales

01/02/2018
WSRIOSC

Objetivo  del
Viaje

REALIZAR
FISCALIZACION A
OBRA PUBLICA
REALIZAR
AUDITORIA
FINANCIERA
REALIZAR
SUPERVISION DE
AUDITORIAS
FINANCIERAS

Medio de
Transporte

Vehiculo
Particular


